
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
182 
145 

08 
115 

37 
85 
81 
33 
82 
71 
14 
99 
80 
49 
93 
83 

199 
17 
16 

Name 
Dakota Dickerson 
Steven Powers 
Tristan Littlehale 
Nick Leverone 
Jeremy Rutter 
Justin Casey 
Jeff Walker 
Clement Lee 
Jack Walker 
Curtis Gong 
Amy Mills 
Juan Graziosi 
Clayton Cavell 
Joe  Schubert 
Jorge Diaz 
Neil Verity 
Bill Nelson 
Gregg Whitfield 
Ryan Gutile 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Overall BestTm 

2:04.724 

2:04.891 

2:05.058 

2:05.229 

2:05.295 

2:05.409 

2:05.655 

2:05.965 

2:06.157 

2:06.983 

2:07.098 

2:07.114 

2:07.398 

2:08.213 

2:09.651 

2:10.255 

2:10.310 

2:10.321 

2:10.578 

In Session 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #1 

Race OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Race OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #1 

Hometown 
San Diego, CA 
Phoenix, AZ 
Saratoga, CA 
Mendon, MA 
Lancaster, CA 
Santa Clara, CA 
Fountain Valley, CA 
San Diego, Ca 
Fountain Valley, CA 
San Diego, CA 
Bellevue, WA 
San Jose, CA 
Napa. CA 
Monterey, CA 
Tucson, AZ 
Grey Forest, TX 
Walnut, CA 
Bellevue, WA 
Madera, CA 

Make/Model 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2003 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999  Mazda Miata 
1991 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1995 Mazda Miata 
2003 Mazda Miiata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1991 Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 
478060 
212429 
420532 
200602 
344256 
526839 
371779 
316101 
372995 
425401 
360169 
520832 
507885 
496988 
109617 
270572 
320039 
360035 
513091 

Region 
CSCC 
Ariz 
SanF 
NER 
CSCC 
SanF 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
NYR 
SanF 
SFR 

SanD 
Almo 
CSCC 
NYR 
S F R / C S C C  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Barb Knox 

Sanction 20-ST-8257 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Hoosier Racing Tire 

Group 4 SM 

R1-Q2-Q1 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CCW 2.920 miles 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE
SCCA SUPER TOUR


